Lancaster Farming, Ssturday, August 13 19¢

* + QUALITY MERCHANDISE
- SELECTION - SERVICE X 2
- GUARANTEED SATISFACTION ( !}

POLE BUILDINGS

\ CONSTRUCTION - Pressure

)

treated posts & skirt boards

* 2x4 Premium grade girts &

purlins « Prefabricated clear span
- trusses 4’ On Center « Sliding

doors w/National hardware * 3°6*

Prehung door ¢ Also includes

all nails, hardware, trim, plans

and instructions * 29 Gauge

Fabral Painted Steel Siding

3 ROOFING OPTIONS

.0155 Plain

Aluminum 29 GA

Plain_Steel
$ 8,295
$ 9,195
$10,095
$10,750
$15,195
$17,395
$18,495

29 GA
Painted Steel

$ 8,795
$ 9,695
$10,795
$11,450
$15,995
$18,295
$19,495

0155 Plain
Aluminum

$ 8,205
$ 9,195
$10,095
$10,750
$15,195
$17,395
$18,495

NORIP.OFF.

Plain Steel

$4,355
$4,995
$5,770
$6,145
$6,900
$7,545
$8,295

Painted Steel

$4,555
$5,195
$5,970
$6,395
$7,150
$7,795
$8,550

vy

30'x32-10’
30'x40™-10°
30'x48'-10’
32'x40°-12'
32'x48'-12'
32'x56'-12’
32'x64'-12°

40'x48'-12'
40'x56'-12"
40'x64'-12"
40'x72"12'
56'x64'14"
56'x80"-14"
|s6'x88"14'

$4,355
$4,995
$5,770
$6,145
$6,900
$7,545
$8,295

TROLLEY RAILS

T

STAY ROLLER

ATIONAL .

\S‘

§§§$§Wgﬂt
X $359

S—o
$2.19

Covered

imgs  Flexible
DOOR HANGERS

#Desigrnied for wood
framed metal skinned
doors

oHimged joins nunt
mnze wind damage
eideal lor nole bains

#5023 $29.99:. |
#5040 .89/pr.

#5042 33.39pr. ¢

Covered

#s9.. $4.89un. 1.

« Galvanized Steel

#5104.. $5.79in. 1.

* White Pre-Finished

()

ss116.. $2.19un. Fu.

+ Galvanized Steel

—

BTSST EASY-FRAME~ ©
STEEL VERTICALS

* For 1% * wood door laterals
- Ko Hamr el roage
$3.24/Lin. Ft.

BOTTOM GUIDE SYSTEM AVAILABLE

LATCH
oHeavy-duly
oides! for
pole barns
sRysi-resistant
linish

LATCHES

sAdjustable 4” hook
®Ryst-resistant linish

mss..$8.29

DOOR/GATE

JAMS LATCH

ﬂ135..$9-89

26 Square Fool Sheet
BLACK WHITE BROWN RED
GRAY GREEN TAN

, | WITHONDURA YOU DON'T HAVE TO TEAR OFF THE OLD ROO
70 PUT UP A NEW ONE. _

s Goes directly over existing roof.
» Saves money—cuts time and
labor costs in half.

» Reduces condenscation & noise.
» Won't rust or corrode.
s lifetime limited warrantv.

ONDORA
$10.69

*IN COLORS
ML 48"x79" sheet

At lonst 32 squares In steck

4’x8> PLYWOOD

7

—

w" 1LZL m’! &4"

IS EXTERIOR Y

10.99 | 1559 | 19.19)

—— 18.59 | 21.49

DIMENSION
LUMBER

SPF

18 | 20° |

 6.721 7.47
11.52 ] 12.80
16,44 1 18.40

19.50 | 21.00
[ 25.74

‘LANCASTER,
PA

2275 Old Phlis. Pk.
Rt. 340 East

717-397-4829
Mon.-Thur. 7:30-6
Frl. 7:30-8
Sat. 7:30-4
Closed Sun.

BOARD

« Interlor or exterior use - 4'x8'

1/4”

716"

3/4” T&G

FIBERGLAS

FIBERGLASS
SHINGLES

« Standard, self
sealing shingles
» 20 yr. warranty

BUNDLE 100 SQ. FT.

6.99

9.69

6.27 18.81

17.79

8.05 24.15

PRICES GOOD THROUGH AUGUST 27, 1994

CARLISLE,
PA

1840 Harrisburg Pk.
Us 11

717-245-0404

Sat. 7:30-4

Sun, 9-3

Mon.-Frl. 7:30-6

CHAMBERSBURG,
PA

2155 Wayne Rd.
Rt. 316 East

717-263-0822

NORTHUMBERLAND,
PA

RD 1, US 11 North

717-473-8311

Mon.-Frl. 7:30-8

All items Shown May Not Be In Stock At All Locations

CARTER 1994

HARRISBURG,

7365 Allentown Blvd.
717-545-4941

Mon.-Frl. 7:30-6
Sat. 7:30-4
Sun. 9-3




